2022/23

MONTAG

Ahauser Damm

Borkener Damm

Kunstrasen 1

Kunstrasen 2

Hauptrasen

Hybrid

Asche

Zeit

Halfte 1

Halfte 2

Halfte 1

Halfte 2

Drittel 1

Drittel 2

Drittel 3

Halfte 1

Halfte 2

Halfte 1

Halfte 2

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

Bei einer drei

fach Belegung erhalt jeder ein Drittel des Platzes!

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

D3

18:45

D1 (U13)

19:00

19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00

C1 (U15)

wuU15

wuU13

D2

F1

A2

C3

C3 (Winter)

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00
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